
Potensi Inovasi Pangan
Berbasis Underutilized Cereals

Sebagai Pendukung
Ketercapaian Sustainable

Development Goals
by Ignasius Radix Astadi Praptono Jati

Submission date: 30-Jan-2023 06:26AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2001831688
File name: 4-bc-Potensi_inovasi_pangan_.pdf (984.31K)
Word count: 11298
Character count: 70318



1













2



2

























1

1

1



2

2

2







1

2



















1%
SIMILARITY INDEX

2%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Potensi Inovasi Pangan Berbasis Underutilized Cereals Sebagai
Pendukung Ketercapaian Sustainable Development Goals
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

vdocuments.site
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source


